EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Parallel Style Air Gripper
Series MHZ2/MHZJ2  Standard Type/With Dust Cover
Action
Model
Bore
size
(mm)
Gripping force (1) Opening/
Closing
stroke
(Both sides)
(mm)
Gripping force per finger
Effective value (N)
External Internal
Double
acting
MHZ02-6D 6 3.3 6.1 4
MHZ02-10D 10 11 17 4
MHZ02-16D 16 34 45 6
MHZ02-20D 20 42 66 10
MHZ02-25D 25 65 104 14
MHZ2-32D 32 158 193 22
MHZ2-40D 40 254 318 30
Single
acting
N
or
m
al
ly
  o
pe
n
MHZ02-6S 6 1.9
—
  4
4 MHZ02-10S 10 7.1
MHZ02-16S 16 27 6
MHZ02-20S 20 33 10
MHZ02-25S 25 45 14
MHZ2-32S 32 131 22
MHZ2-40S 40 217 30
N
or
m
al
ly
  c
lo
se
d
MHZ02-6C 6
—
3.7 4
MHZ02-10C 10 13 4
MHZ02-16C 16 38 6
MHZ02-20C 20 57 10
MHZ02-25C 25 83 14
MHZ2-32C 32 161 22
MHZ2-40C 40 267 30
6 6mm
10 10mm
16 16mm
20 20mm